174    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
SEALED SWITCH WITH HIGH CYCLE LIFE
The New CS Series Capacitive Touch Sensor Switch is designed
for applications where control functions are needed for an
unobtrusive style. The switch changes output level with the
presence of a finger or hand (gloved or ungloved) which makes
it ideal for use as an on-off switch.
The switch sensing area can be a concave surface or a slightly

2. Medium
2. Black 1. Flying Leads 6"
CAPACITIVE SWITCH PART NUMBER CODE
CS       –        X                      X                     X                        X                        X
SUGGESTED PANEL CUTOUT
Capacitive Switch
Concave Button
CS-1
Capacitive Switch
Raised Button
CS-2
.625±.002
[15.88±0.05]
.748±.002
[19.00±0.05]
.275
[6.99]
.478±.002
[12.14±0.05]
6X R.063
[1.60]
CAPACITIVE TOUCH SWITCHCAPACITIVE
SWITCH
CS
C
A
PA
C
ITIV
E SW
ITC
H
ES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.otto-controls.com    175
CAPACITIVE TOUCH SWITCH
CS
CAPACITIVE
SWITCH
SEALED SWITCH WITH HIGH CYCLE LIFE
R.500
[12.70]
.97
[24.5]
.71
[18.0]
.260
[6.60]
.445
[11.30]
(2.00 )
[50.8]
(6.00 )
[152.4]
YELLOW (OUTPUT)
BLACK (GND)
RED (V+)
24 AWG WIRE
RED
YELLOW